
For the Session Commencing at

44317-1

44245-1-K

Harris, Dillon Alexander

Lesopoy, Mitchell David

1

2

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

1Page:

Plea Elec

of

AN

AN

AN

WAR

WAR

N

N

N

N

N

CCC 320.14 1 a

CCC 320.14 1 b

MVA 95 1

CCC 267 b

CCC 264.1 1

001

002

003

001

002

Lee, K 

Lee, K 

Lee, K 

211

211

211

267

267

DBJ

DBJ

DBJ

FT

FT

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

N

N

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Impaired operation - 

alcohol or drug

Operation while over 

80 BAC

Driving while 

prohibited/ licence 

suspended

Assault causing bodily

harm

Uttering threats

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

CON 

M

CON 

M

CON 

M

By 

V/C

Room: 002  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

44496-1

43475-1

43027-2-C

43029-1

Creelman, Rodney Alexander

Diabikulu, Kevin Jacob

Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza

Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza

1

2

3

4

11:00 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

2Page:

Plea Elec

of

SUM

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

DO

DO

DO

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

MVA 95 1

CDS 5 2

CDS 5 2

CDS 5 2

CCC 91 2

CCC 91 2

CCC 129 a

CDS 5 2

CCC 91 2

CCC 117.01 1

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

001

003

001

Patel, J 

Patel, J 

Patel, J 

Patel, J 

Patel, J 

Patel, J 

Removed

Removed

Removed

99

230

230

230

230

230

230

736

736

736

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

G

G

G

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Driving while 

prohibited/ licence 

suspended

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possess non-firearm 

unauthorized

Possess non-firearm 

unauthorized

wilfully resisting or 

obstructing a peace 

officer

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possess non-firearm 

unauthorized

Possession of 

firearm,etc. contrary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

ACC 

M

By 

V/C

Room: JCM  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

43029-1

43479-1

44547-1

Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza

Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza

Fitzgerald, Dartanyon Joseph

4

5

6

11:00 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

3Page:

Plea Elec

of

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

CCC 117.01 1

CCC 117.01 1

CCC 117.01 1

CDS 4 1

CDS 4 1

CCC 348 1 a

CCC 85 2

CCC 88 1

001

002

003

004

001

002

001

002

003

Removed

Removed

Removed

Removed

Removed

Removed

736

736

736

736

830

830

59

59

59

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

G

G PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

to order

Possession of 

firearm,etc. contrary 

to order

Possession of 

firearm,etc. contrary 

to order

Possession of 

firearm,etc. contrary 

to order

Possession of 

Controlled Substance

Possession of 

Controlled Substance

break and enter with 

intent to commit 

offence

Use imitation firearm 

committing, etc. 

indictable

possessing weapon for 

dangerous purpose

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

ACC 

M

ACC 

M

ACC 

M

ACC 

M

ACC 

M

By 

V/C

Room: JCM  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

44547-1

44256-1

43961-1

44533-1

44533-2-A

41827-1

Fitzgerald, Dartanyon Joseph

Gillette, Joshua Waldemar

Hedges, Levi Thomas

Hedges, Levi Thomas

Hedges, Levi Thomas

Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun

6

7

8

9

10

11

11:00 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

4Page:

Plea Elec

of

DO

RON

RON

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

AOO

AOO

AOO

AOO

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

CCC 145 5 a

CCC 267 a

CCC 267 b

CCC 344 1 b

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 267 a

CCC 430 4

CCC 145 5 a

CDS 5 2

CDS 5 2

CDS 5 2

CDS 5 2

004

001

002

001

002

001

002

001

001

002

003

004

Runyon, 

Sarah

Runyon, 

Sarah

Penhall, A

Penhall, A

Penhall, A

Penhall, A

Penhall, A

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

59

278

278

533

533

66

66

12

1065

1065

1065

1065

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

G

N

G

G

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Breach of release 

order

Assault with a weapon

Assault causing bodily

harm

Robbery

Breach of Probation 

Order

Assault with a weapon

Mischief $5000 or 

under

Breach of release 

order

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Possession for the 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: JCM  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

41827-1

43370-1

43817-1

43841-1

43866-1

44477-1-K

43281-1

44111-1-K

Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun

Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun

Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun

Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 486.4 3

Publication - CCC 486.4 2.2

Maquinna, Randi Daryllyn 

Frances

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 486.4 2

Publication - CCC 486.4 2.2

O'Driscoll, Dezmond Allan

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11:00 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

5Page:

Plea Elec

of

AOO

AOO

AOO

AOO

AOO

REM

WAR

WAR

UTP

UTP

WAR

WAR

ROW

N

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

CDS 5 2

CCC 334 b

CDS 4 1

CCC 344

CCC 344

CCC 151

CCC 271

CCC 267 b

CCC 266

CCC 151

CCC 271

CCC 267 b

004

005

001

002

001

001

001

002

001

002

001

002

001

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Runyon, S

Marion, D 

Marion, D 

Marion

Marion

Neary

1065

1065

834

834

648

648

533

533

116

116

914

914

379

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Gold River BC

Gold River BC

Gold River BC

Gold River BC

Campbell River BC

G

G

N

G

G

N

N

N

N

N

N

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

PCJ

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

purpose of trafficking

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

Theft $5000 or under

Possession of 

Controlled Substance

Robbery

Robbery

Sexual interference of

person under 16

sexual assault

Assault causing bodily

harm

Assault

Sexual interference of

person under 16

sexual assault

Assault causing bodily

harm

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

Gold River 

Provincial Court

Gold River 

Provincial Court

By 

V/C

Room: JCM  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

44111-1-K

44576-1

44514-1-K

44444-2-B

44444-3-B

44310-1

O'Driscoll, Dezmond Allan

Peterson, Tyrone

Poitras, Michael James

Price, Richard Claude

Price, Richard Claude

Renney, Dallas Clark

18

19

20

21

22

23

11:00 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

6Page:

Plea Elec

of

ROW

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

RON

WAR

WAR

AN

AN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

CCC 266

CCC 334 b

CCC 267 c

CCC 266

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 145 5 a

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 161 4

002

001

001

002

003

004

005

001

001

002

001

002

Neary 379

36

85

85

85

85

85

66

1

1

239

239

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

FXD

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Assault

Theft $5000 or under

Assault by choking

Assault

Breach of Probation 

Order

Breach of Probation 

Order

Breach of Probation 

Order

Breach of Probation 

Order

Breach of Probation 

Order

Breach of release 

order

Breach of Probation 

Order

Failing to comply with

prohibition order

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: JCM  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

43404-1

44538-1-K

Rennie, Rodney Bernard

Ross, Jeffrey Lawrence Michael

24

25

11:00 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

7Page:

Plea Elec

of

RON

AN

N

N

MVA 102 a

CCC 266

001

001

Runyon, S. 614

57

FXD

FXD

Fanny Bay BC

Campbell River BC

G

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

driving while 

prohibited

Assault

 

 

Lesser

Included

Courtenay Law Courts

By 

V/C

Room: JCM  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8



For the Session Commencing at

For the Session Commencing at

44271-1

44151-1

Sabbas, Shania Desiree Ruth

Harris, Jodi Shane

1

2

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Campbell River Law Courts-1031
Public Access Adult Court List

8Page:

Plea Elec

of

UTP

AN

N

N

CCC 430 4

MVA 102 a

001

001

260

351

DSP

APP

Campbell River BC

Campbell River BC

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Mischief $5000 or 

under

driving while 

prohibited

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: REG  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

8


