Room: 002 Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

		Bail					Lesser	By	
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel	Plea Elec Age	Rs	sn Cnt Description	Included	V/C	Location of Offence
For the Session Com	nmencing at 09:30 AM								
1 44317-1	Harris, Dillon Alexander	AN	N Lee, K	211	. DI	BJ 001 CCC 320.14 1 a Impaired operation -		CON M	Campbell River BC
		AN	N Lee, K	211	. DI	alcohol or drug BJ 002CCC 320.14 1 b Operation while over		CON M	Campbell River BC
		AN	N Lee, K	211	. DI	80 BAC BJ 003 MVA 95 1 Driving while prohibited/licence		CON M	Campbell River BC
2 44245-1-K	Lesopoy, Mitchell David	WAR	N	N 267	' F'.	suspended T 001 CCC 267 b Assault causing bodily			Campbell River BC
		WAR	N	N 267	' F'	harm T 002 CCC 264.1 1 Uttering threats			Campbell River BC

		Bail	_					Lesser	Ву
No. File Number	Name	Proc I/C	Counsel	Plea El	ec Age	Rsn	Cnt Description	Included	V/C Location of Offence
For the Session Co	ommencing at 11:00 AM								
1 44496-1	Creelman, Rodney Alexander	SUM N		G	99	FXD	001 MVA 95 1 Driving while prohibited/licence suspended		Campbell River BC
2 43475-1	Diabikulu, Kevin Jacob	UTA Y	Patel, J	PC	J 230	FXD	001 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		UTA Y	Patel, J	PC	J 230	FXD	002 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		UTA Y	Patel, J	PC	J 230	FXD	003 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		UTA Y	Patel, J	PC	J 230	FXD	004 CCC 91 2 Possess non-firearm unauthorized		Campbell River BC
		UTA Y	Patel, J	PC	J 230	FXD	005 CCC 91 2 Possess non-firearm unauthorized		Campbell River BC
		UTA Y	Patel, J	PC	J 230	FXD	006 CCC 129 a wilfully resisting or obstructing a peace officer		Campbell River BC
3 43027-2-C	Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza	DO Y	Removed	G PC	J 736	FXD	001 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		DO Y	Removed	PC	J 736	FXD	003 CCC 91 2 Possess non-firearm unauthorized		Campbell River BC
4 43029-1	Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza	DO Y	Removed	G PC	J 736	FXD	001 CCC 117.01 1 Possession of firearm,etc. contrary		ACC Campbell River BC M

		Bail						Lesser	By	
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel	Plea 1	Elec Age	Rsn (Int Description	Included	V/C	Location of Offence
For the Session Co	ommencing at 11:00 AM									
4 43029-1	Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza	DO	Y Removed	G	736	FXD (001 to order			Campbell River BC
		DO	Y Removed	G I	PCJ 736	FXD (002 CCC 117.01 1 Possession of firearm,etc. contrary to order		ACC M	Campbell River BC
		DO	Y Removed	Ī	PCJ 736	FXD (003 CCC 117.01 1 Possession of firearm,etc. contrary to order		ACC M	Campbell River BC
		DO	Y Removed	1	PCJ 736	FXD (004 CCC 117.01 1 Possession of firearm,etc. contrary to order		ACC M	Campbell River BC
5 43479-1	Fazeli-Sinaki, Reza	DO	Y Removed	1	PCJ 830	FXD (001 CDS 4 1 Possession of Controlled Substance		ACC M	Campbell River BC
		DO	Y Removed	1	PCJ 830	FXD (002 CDS 4 1 Possession of Controlled Substance		ACC M	Campbell River BC
6 44547-1	Fitzgerald, Dartanyon Joseph	DO	Y	1	PCJ 59	FXD (001 CCC 348 1 a break and enter with intent to commit offence			Campbell River BC
		DO	Y	1	PCJ 59	FXD (002 CCC 85 2 Use imitation firearm committing, etc. indictable			Campbell River BC
		DO	Y	Ī	PCJ 59	FXD (003 CCC 88 1 possessing weapon for dangerous purpose			Campbell River BC

		Bail					Lesser	Ву
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel I	Plea Elec A	ge Rs	n Cnt Description	Included	V/C Location of Offence
For the Session Co	ommencing at 11:00 AM							
6 44547-1	Fitzgerald, Dartanyon Joseph	DO	Y	PCJ 5	9 FX	D 004 CCC 145 5 a Breach of release order		Campbell River BC
7 44256-1	Gillette, Joshua Waldemar	RON	Y Runyon, Sarah	2	78 FX	D 001 CCC 267 a Assault with a weapon		Campbell River BC
		RON	Y Runyon, Sarah	2	78 FX	D 002 CCC 267 b Assault causing bodily harm		Campbell River BC
8 43961-1	Hedges, Levi Thomas	DO	Y Penhall, A (G PCJ 5	33 FX	D 001 CCC 344 1 b Robbery		Campbell River BC
		DO	Y Penhall, A 1	N PCJ 5	33 FX	D 002 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
9 44533-1	Hedges, Levi Thomas	DO	Y Penhall, A	6	6 FX	D 001 CCC 267 a Assault with a weapon		Campbell River BC
		DO	Y Penhall, A	6	6 FX	D 002 CCC 430 4 Mischief \$5000 or under		Campbell River BC
10 44533-2-A	Hedges, Levi Thomas	DO	Y Penhall, A	1	2 FX	D 001 CCC 145 5 a Breach of release order		Campbell River BC
11 41827-1	Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun	AOO	N Runyon, S	PCJ 1	065 FX	D 001 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		AOO	N Runyon, S	PCJ 1	065 FX	D 002 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		AOO	N Runyon, S (F PCJ 1	065 FX	D 003 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking		Campbell River BC
		A00	N Runyon, S (PCJ 1	065 FX	D 004 CDS 5 2 Possession for the		Campbell River BC

Room: JCM Court Date: 12-MAR-2024
ROOM: JCM COUIT Date: 12-MAR-2024

		Bail					Lesser	Ву	
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel	Plea	Elec Age Rsn	Cnt Description	Included	V/C	Location of Offence
For the Session Comm	mencing at 11:00 AM								
11 41827-1	Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun	AOO	N Runyon, S	G	1065 FXD	004 purpose of trafficking			Campbell River BC
		AOO	N Runyon, S		PCJ 1065 FXD	005 CDS 5 2 Possession for the purpose of trafficking			Campbell River BC
12 43370-1	Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun	A00	N Runyon, S	G	834 FXD	001 CCC 334 b Theft \$5000 or under			Campbell River BC
		AOO	N Runyon, S	N	834 FXD	002 CDS 4 1 Possession of Controlled Substance			Campbell River BC
13 43817-1	Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun	AOO	N Runyon, S	G	PCJ 648 FXD	001 CCC 344 Robbery			Campbell River BC
14 43841-1	Lovett, Luther Joseph Shaun	REM	Y Runyon, S	G	PCJ 648 FXD	001 CCC 344 Robbery			Campbell River BC
15 43866-1	LIMITED ACCESS Publication - CCC 486.4 3 Publication - CCC 486.4 2.2	WAR	N Marion, D	N	PCJ 533 FXD	001 CCC 151 Sexual interference of person under 16			Campbell River BC
		WAR	N Marion, D	N	PCJ 533 FXD	002 CCC 271 sexual assault			Campbell River BC
16 44477-1-K Gold River Provincial Court	Maquinna, Randi Daryllyn Frances	UTP	N	N	116 FXD	001 CCC 267 b Assault causing bodily harm			Gold River BC
		UTP	N	N	116 FXD	002 CCC 266 Assault			Gold River BC
17 43281-1 Gold River Provincial Court	LIMITED ACCESS Publication - CCC 486.4 2 Publication - CCC 486.4 2.2	WAR	N Marion	N	PCJ 914 FXD	001 CCC 151 Sexual interference of person under 16			Gold River BC
		WAR	N Marion	N	PCJ 914 FXD	002 CCC 271 sexual assault			Gold River BC
18 44111-1-к	O'Driscoll, Dezmond Allan	ROW	N Neary		379 FXD	001 CCC 267 b Assault causing bodily harm			Campbell River BC

		Bail				Lesser	Ву
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel	Plea Elec Age	Rsn Cnt Description	Included	V/C Location of Offence
For the Session Co	ommencing at 11:00 AM						
18 44111-1-K	O'Driscoll, Dezmond Allan	ROW	N Neary	379	FXD 002 CCC 266 Assault		Campbell River BC
19 44576-1	Peterson, Tyrone	UTP	N	36	FXD 001 CCC 334 b Theft \$5000 or under		Campbell River BC
20 44514-1-K	Poitras, Michael James	UTP	N	85	FXD 001 CCC 267 c Assault by choking		Campbell River BC
		UTP	N	85	FXD 002 CCC 266 Assault		Campbell River BC
		UTP	N	85	FXD 003 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
		UTP	N	85	FXD 004 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
		UTP	N	85	FXD 005 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
21 44444-2-В	Price, Richard Claude	RON	N	66	FXD 001 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
22 44444-3-В	Price, Richard Claude	WAR	N	1	FXD 001 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
		WAR	N	1	FXD 002 CCC 145 5 a Breach of release order		Campbell River BC
23 44310-1	Renney, Dallas Clark	AN	N	239	FXD 001 CCC 733.1 1 Breach of Probation Order		Campbell River BC
		AN	N	239	FXD 002 CCC 161 4 Failing to comply wit prohibition order	h	Campbell River BC

Page: 7 of 8

Campbell River Law Courts-1031 Public Access Adult Court List

		Bail					Lesser	By	
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel	Plea Elec Age	e Rs	n Cnt Description	Included	V/C	Location of Offence
For the Session Cor	mmencing at 11:00 AM								
24 43404-1 Courtenay Law C	Rennie, Rodney Bernard ourts	RON	N Runyon, S.	G 614	4 FX	ID 001 MVA 102 a driving while prohibited			Fanny Bay BC
25 44538-1-K	Ross, Jeffrey Lawrence Michael	AN	N	57	FΧ	XD 001 CCC 266 Assault			Campbell River BC

Page: 8 of 8

Campbell River Law Courts-1031 Public Access Adult Court List

Room: REG Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

		Bail			Lesser	Ву
No. File Number	Name	Proc	I/C Counsel	Plea Elec Age Rsn Cnt Description	Included	V/C Location of Offence
For the Session Co	ommencing at 08:30 AM					
1 44271-1	Sabbas, Shania Desiree Ruth	UTP	N	260 DSP 001 CCC 430 4 Mischief \$5000 o under	or	Campbell River BC
For the Session Co	ommencing at 09:30 AM					
2 44151-1	Harris, Jodi Shane	AN	N	351 APP 001 MVA 102 a driving while prohibited		Campbell River BC